LENNOX)

THROUGH SEPT. 30

BUY TOOLS

SPEND
$150

ON TOOLS, METERS,
TESTERS, AND
POWER TOOLS

AND GET A

FREE /M
GIFT W&

ON US

BUY THESE BRANDS:

BOSCH IWERSHTEC> Fieidpjece

kilmar XEEIN-



LENNOX
CATALOG #

Y8697

23N24

49P57

81B19

17Y72

49P70

55X74

75N42

75N43

81B20

81B21

81B22

81B29

81B30

81B31

81B32

91P23

Y7781

Y7782

Y7783

Y7784

Y7785

BOSS

BRAMEC CORP

BRAMEC CORP

BRAMEC CORP

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

HAND TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

GUN CAULKING M0016 JM-111 BLACK
BM CHIP BRUSH 2"
BM 0125 PIPE CUTTER
BM INSP MIRRORS 2-1/4" (CARDED)
DI HS-192 RATCH-IT-STRAP 16 FEET LONG
DI CO-1 OILER ZOOM SPT 4 OZ
DI B-505 CHIP BRUSH 34
DI GG-1 GALLO GUN
DI GGC-12 SWOOSH CARTRIDGES (12 PAK)
DI M-3 INSP MIRRORS
DI BS-16 SPRAY BOTTLE
DI BS-32 SPRAY BOTTLE
DI B-925 TUBE BRUSH
DI B-926 COP TB BRUSH
DI B-927 COP TB BRSH
DI B-928 COP TB BRSH
DI ACT-6 COMPRESSOR TOTE

HM 1885433 FOLDING UTILITY KNIFE

HM 1885435 1/4" MAGNETIC NUTSET 3-PACK

HM 1885436 5/16”
MAGNETIC NUTSET 3-PACK

HM 1891351 STUBBY MULTI TOOL

HM 1839046 SERVICE
WRENCH HEX KEY ADPTR



LENNOX
CATALOG #

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Y7786

Y7787

Y7788

Y7789

Y7790

Y7791

Y7792

Y7793

Y7794

Y7795

Y7796

Y7797

Y7798

Y7799

Y7800

Y7801

Y7802

Y7803

Y7804

Y7805

Y7806

Y7807

Y7808

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

HM 1839043 SWOS OFFSET
HM 1839042 SWS SERVICE
HM 1839009 MULTI-SWAGE PUNCH
HM 1839048 FOLDING HEX KEY SET INCH
HM 1885384 1/8 - 1-3/8 TUBING CUTTER
HM 1885381 1/8” - 5/8" TUBING CUTTER
HM 1891191 HOLE CUTTER 2" TO 12"
HM 1839057 1-1/2" MG NUT DRVER (2)

HM 1839054 1/4 & 5/16
QCHN MG NT DRVR 3"

HM 1839065 3" SHAFT MG NUT DRIVERS (7)
HM 1839075 6” SHAFT MG NUT DRIVERS (7)
HM 1839074 6” SHAFT MG NUT DRIVERS (2)

HM 1839059 3" SHAFT MG NUT DRIVER 1/4”

HM 1839060 3" SHAFT MG NUT DRIVER 5/16”

HM 1891192 HOLE CUTTER 2" TO 20"

HM 1891260 1/4 & 5/16
QKCHG MG NT DVR 6"

HM 20566618R METAL SAW BLADES (5)
HM 20572656R 6” WOOD BLADE

HM 1885393 RATCHET
PLSTC TUBING CUTTER

HM 1891190 CABLE TIE TENSIONING TOOL

HM 1839143 HOSE 60”- BALL VALVE SET OF 4

HM 1891089 PRECISION SCREWDRIVER SET

HM 1839053 9 IN 1 MULTI-TOOL



LENNOX
CATALOG #

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Y7809

Y7810

Y7811

Y7812

Y7813

Y7814

Y7815

Y7816

Y7817

Y7818

Y7819

Y7820

Y7821

Y7822

Y7823

Y7824

Y7908

Y7909

Y7910

Y7911

Y8528

Y8529

Y8530

Y8531

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

HM 1885398 LNP8 8 INCH LONG NOSE PLIER

HM 1885424 8 INCH WIRE STRIPPER
HM 1885399 8-1/2 IN LINEMAN'S PLIER
HM 1885365 8 INCH SLIP JOINT PLIER

HM 1885367 10 IN TONGUE AND
GROOVE PLIER

HM 1885429 10 INCH FORGED CRIMPER
HM 1891187 5 BLADE CRIMPER

HM 1885363 8 INCH DIAGONAL
CUTTING PLIER

HM 1885370 8 INCH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
HM 1885421 10 INCH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
HM 1891255 FIN STRAIGHTENING TOOL
HM 1891607 HVAC GLOVES LG
HM 1839080 BACKPACK TOOL BAG
HM 1839015 CMPCT SWAGE TOOL KIT
HM 1838952 ORBITAL FLARE 3/16" TO 3/4”
HM 1839032 COMPACT BENDER KIT

HM 1937872 1/4X6 MAGNETIC NUTSETTER

HM 1937873 5/16 X 6 MAGNETIC NUTSETTER

HM 1937916 2X2" SQUARE BT IMPACT 2PK
HM 1937915 1X2" SQUARE BT IMPACT 2PK
HM 1885387 TCW TUBE CUTTER WHL 2PK
HM HGL HOSE GASKETS 3/8” 10PK
HM HGS HOSE GASKETS 1/4” 12PK

HM H60S3 HOSE 60" SET OF 3



LENNOX
CATALOG #

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Y8532

Y8533

Y8534

Y8536

Y8537

Y8725

Y8784

Y1441

Y1442

Y1443

Y1449

Y1451

Y1453

Y1455

Y1459

Y1462

Y1467

Y1468

Y1469

Y1474

Y1477

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

Hilmor

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

HM 1891193 SMTHCRB HOLE CUTR BIT 1 PK

HM 1885386 TCWS SM TUBE
CUTTER WHEEL 2PK

HM VCR516 V CORE REMOVAL TOOL 5/16"
HM 1948121 VP5 VACUUM PUMP 5 CFM
HM VCR14 VALVE CORE REMOVAL TOOL 1/4”

HM 1885394 RPTC158RB RATCH
PL REP BLADE

HM 1963826 DIG AD) JAW TORQUE
WRENCH KIT

KT D2000-9NE SIDE-CUTTING
PLIERS 2000SER

KT D203-7 LONG-NOSE PLIERS, 7-1/8"
KT D203-8N LONG-NOSE PLIERS, 8-5/16"
KT D507-10 WRENCH, ADJ EXTRA CAP 10”

KT J1005 JOURNEYMAN CRIMPING TOOLS/
TERM

KT J2000-9NECR SIDE CUTTING PLIERS
KT J502-10 JOURNEYMAN PUMP PLIERS 10"
KT X3 LED PEN LIGHT FLASHLIGHT
KT 1010 LONG-NOSE ALL-PURPOSE TOOL

KT 40054JOURNEYMAN K1
UTILITY GLOVES XLG

KT 40067JOURNEYMAN K4
LEATHER GLOVES MED

KT 40068JOURNEYMAN K4
LEATHER GLOVES LG

KT 44102 UTILITY-KNIFE BLADES DISPENSER

KT 5140 4-PACK ZIPPER BAGS, CANVAS

4



LENNOX
CATALOG #

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Y1479

Y1484

Y1485

Y1486

Y1487

Y1488

Y1489

Y1490

Y1491

Y1492

Y1493

Y1494

Y1496

Y1499

Y1502

Y1504

Y1505

Y1507

Y1508

Y1758

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KT 600-4 SCREWDRIVER SQ SHANK 1/4"X4"

KT 602-6 SCREWDRIVER HD RND SHANK
5/16X6

KT 603-3 SCREWDRIVER RND
SHANK 3"X6-3/4"

KT 603-4 SCREWDRIVER RND
SHANK 4"X8-5/16

KT 610M NUT DRIVER SET, 2PC, MAGNETIC

KT 618-1/4M NUT DRIVER,
MAGNETIC1/4"X18"

KT 618-5/16M NUT DRIVER,
MAGNET5/16"X18"

KT 630-1/4M NUT DRIVER, MAGNETIC 1/4"X3"

KT 630-5/16M NUT DRIVER,
MAGNET 5/16"X3"

KT 631 NUT DRIVER SET, 7PC CUSHION GRIP

KT 646M NUT DRIVER SET
2PC MAGNET6"SHAFT

KT 647M NUT DRIVER SET7PC MAG-
NET6"HOLLOW

KT 68244 RATCHET OFFSET
BOX WRENCH SET

KT 85484 SCREWDRIVER SET
4PC MINI' ASSORT

KT 93225 MAGNETIC DUAL-END HOOK2
KT 98222 KLEIN TOOLS BBQ TOOL SET 2PC
KT D507-8 WRENCH ADJ EXTRA CAP 8"
KT 76212 HEX KEY T HNDL 4-1/2" SHANK
KT 76220 HEX KEY T HNDL 4-1/2" SHANK

KT D213-9NE SIDE-CUTTING PLIERS 9”
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LENNOX
CATALOG #

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Y2023

Y2973

Y2975

Y2976

Y2977

Y3358

Y3359

Y3361

Y3362

Y3404

Y3405

Y3861

Y3862

Y3863

Y3864

Y3865

Y3866

Y3868

Y3869

Y3870

Y3871

Y3872

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KT 32500 11-IN-1 SCREWDRIVER/NUT DRIVER

KT J1100L JOURNEYMANAVIATIONSNIPS L
cuT

KT J2103S JOURNEYMAN BULLDOG SNIPS S
CcuT

: KT J2100L JOURNEYMAN OFFSET SNIPS L CUT

KT J2101R JOURNEYMAN OFFSET SNIPS R
CuT

KT 660 ROBERTSON TIP S'DRIVER PT SIZE O
KT 661 ROBERTSON TIP S'DRIVER PT SIZE 1
KT 663 ROBERTSON TIP S'DRIVER PT SIZE 3
KT 32527 11-IN-1 SCREWDRIVER
KT 32535 FOLD 10IN1 SCREW/NUT DRIVER
KT 32538 FOLD 10IN1 FRACT. HEX DRIVER
KT 8660010 1/4” MAG HEX DVR 1 BIT
KT 8660110 5/16" MAG HEX DRIVER 1 BIT
KT 88977 1/8 TO 5/8 TUBE CUTTER

KT 646-1/4M 1/4 X 6 NUT DRIV
MAG HOLLOW

KT 646-5/16M 5/16 X6 NUT DRIV MAG HOL-
LOW

KT 86571 NYLON TIE TOOL AUTO CUTOFF
KT 88904 1/8 TO 1-3/8 TUBE CUTTER
KT 50506 SEN 3/4" PVC CUTTER
KT 88978 3 PK REPL WHEEL AND SCREW
KT DKO6 6 INCH DUCT KNIFE

KT J203-7 7 INCH LONG NOSE PLIERS JMAN



LENNOX
CATALOG #

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Y3873

Y3875

Y3876

Y6980

Y7902

Y7903

Y7904

Y7905

Y7906

Y7907

Y8581

Y8582

Y8583

Y8584

Y8585

Y8586

Y8587

Y9860

Y9861

Y9862

Y9863

Y9864

Y8535

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

SEEK THERMAL

KT J203-8 8 INCH LONG NOSE PLIERS JMAN
KT 86550 CRIMPER, SHEET METAL, 5-BLADE

KT 86553 STRAIGHT SEAMER,
SHT METAL 3 IN

KT 86601 5/16” MAGNETIC HEX DRIVERS 3PK
KT 32535 FOLD 10IN1 SCREW/NUT DRIVER
KT 612-4 TERMINAL BLOCK SCREWDRIVER

KT 55421BP-14 TRADESMAN PRO BACKPACK
KT 40206 JOURNEYMAN UTILITY GLOVES (L)

KT J2078CR ALL PURPOSE PLIER W CRIMPER

KT 55431 TRADESMAN PRO#
LIGHTED TOOL BG

KT 11055 WIRE STRIPPER
KT 32581 4-IN-1 ELECTRIC SD
KT 32593 6-IN-1 RATCHG STUBBY SD
KT 86225 25FT DH MAG T MEAS
KT D248-8 DIAGCUT PLIERS AH
KT NCVT-3 12-1000V
KT 32801 5-IN-1 MULT DRIVER
KT 31737 Folding Jab Saw
KT MAG2 Magnetizer / Demagnetizer
KT 56027 Telescoping Magnetic LED Pickup

KT ET10 Magnetic Digi Pocket Thermometer
KT AEPJS1 Wireless Jobsite Speaker

SEEK REVEAL PRO - FAST FRAME



LENNOX
CATALOG #

BRAND DESCRIPTION

SEEK COMPACT PRO - ANDROID - FAST

TERIAL DRILL BIT

Y8578 SEEK THERMAL ERAME

Y8579 SEEK THERMAL SEEK COMPACT PRO - 10S - FAST FRAME
17N15 Yellow Jacket RI 60142 BIG MINI TUBING CUTTER
18P66 Yellow Jacket RI1 60616 OFFSET SERVICE WRENCH
18P74 Yellow Jacket RI 60100 RPL BLADE

18P75 Yellow Jacket RI 60120 RPL BLADE

30P80 Yellow Jacket RI 60652 TORQUE KIT 8 HEAD UNIVERSAL
32P68 Yellow Jacket RI 60101 PREM. CUTTER 1/8 TO 1-1/8
Y1222 Yellow Jacket RI 60295 ECCENTRIC CONE FLARE TOOL
Y1223 Yellow Jacket RI 60358 TUBE BENDER 1/2"
Y9608 Bosch BC Impact Bk Ox Drill Bit Set
Y9609 Bosch BC 1/4" Impact Blk Ox Drill Bit
Y9610 Bosch BC 1/2" Impact BLK OX Drill Bit
Y9611 Bosch 3/8" IMPACT BLACK OXIDE DRILL BIT CD
Y9612 Bosch 3/16" IMPACT BLACK OXIDE DRILL BIT CD
Y9613 Bosch 6 In. 8/14 TPI All Purpose 5 pc.
Y9614 Bosch 6 In. 5/8 TPI Wood/Nail Demo 5 pc.
Yo617 | Bosch T MULTMATERIAL DRILL BIT
Y9618 Bosch 3/16” DAREDEVIL IMPACT TOUGH MULTI-MA-



LENNOX
CATALOG #

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Y9619

Y9559

Y9560

Y9561

Y9562

Y9563

Y9564

Y9565

42P70

42P72

42P75

42P77

42P62

42P76

Y9566

Y9567

Y9568

Y9569

Y9570

Y9571

Y9572

Y9573

Y9574

Bosch

Dewalt/ SBD

Dewalt/ SBD

Dewalt/ SBD

Dewalt/ SBD

Dewalt/ SBD

Dewalt/ SBD

Dewalt/ SBD

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

KLEIN TOOLS INC.

Lenox

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

1/4” DAREDEVIL IMPACT TOUGH
MULTI-MATERIAL DRILL BIT

20V MAX XR BL COMPACT HD & IMPACT
COMBO

20V MAX 1/4" IMPACT DRIVER (Tool Only)
20V MAX BRUSHLESS COMPACT RECIP SA
20V MAX 2.0AH LI-ION BATTERY 2 PACK
20V MAX* Area Light
20V MAX CORDLESS/CORDED JOBSITE FA
20V / 18V MAX AC/DC WET DRY VAC
KT RECIP. BLADES, 6"FOR METAL,10TPI, 5PK
KT 31728RECIPBLD, 6"FOR METAL,18TPI, 5PK
KT 31710 RECIP. BLADES, 6” FOR WOOD, 5PK
KT RECIP. BLADES, 9” FOR WOOD, 5PK

KT 31758 RECIP. BLADES,
12"FOR WOOD, 5PK

AS 20557-S676RC RECIPROCATING BLADE
MW M12 1/4” Impact Driver Kit
MW M12 Fuel Hackzall Kit
MW M12 Rover Light
MW M18 Compact Drill/Impact Kit
MW Penlight
MW USB Rech Headlamp
MW RT Angle Attachment
MW WHT Paint Marker

MW YEL Paint Marker



LENNOX
CATALOG #

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Y9575

Y9576

Y7775

Y7774

Y7773

Y3384

Y3385

81B36

Y6978

Y8009

70Z70

X2739

43P92

45P70

84N44

87P93

Y6713

Y6718

Y6716

Y6719

Y6712

Y6723

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

SEEK THERMAL

SEEK THERMAL

SEEK THERMAL

MW Sawzall Ductwork blades 5pk
MW Sawzall Drywall access blade
ST REVEAL STANDALONE THERMAL IMAGER

ST COMPACT CAMERA FOR IPHONE/IOS
DEVICES

ST COMPACT CAMERA FOR ANDROID

REF RECOVERY & ACCESSORIES

CPS PRODUCTS CANADA INC

CPS PRODUCTS CANADA INC

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION

DIVERSITECH CORPORATION
Yellow Jacket

Yellow Jacket

Yellow Jacket

Yellow Jacket
Yellow Jacket
Yellow Jacket
Yellow Jacket

Yellow Jacket

Yellow Jacket

Yellow Jacket

Yellow Jacket

Yellow Jacket

Yellow Jacket

. .
. .
. .
. .
.

RFN VP6D VACPUMP,6CFM,2 STG,DUAL VOLT

RFN TR21 CYCLONE REFR RECOVERY MACH
DI QAV-2 WATER TAP VALVE

DI DP-1 NITROGEN PURGE TOOL

RI 95732 REGRIGERANT RECOVERY MACHINE

R1 41141 METAL HNDL

RFEN ELECTRONIC REFRIGERANT
LEAK DETECTOR

R1 69522 ADAPTER CORD FOR 69500
RI 77940 OIL PUMP
RFN 3/8” FM ANTI-SIPHON VALVE
RI 19302 CH14 DEPRESSOR 10 PK
RI 42201 MANIFOLD SET, 2V, 410A/22/404A

RI 69080 VACUUM GAUGE
W/DIGITAL DISPLAY

RI 95730 REFRIGERANT RECOVERY MACHINE
R193605 VACUUM PUMP, 5CFM, 2 STG,115V

RI 69354 ELECT REFRIGERANT
LEAK DETECTOR

RI 42004 MANIFOLD SET, STD,410A/22/404A
10



LENNOX

CATALOG # BRAND DESCRIPTION
Y0576 Yellow Jacket RI191735/16 QC X 1/4 MFL SCHR
X3849 Yellow Jacket O o TIBLE
Y6591 AAB . AAB ABM-100 SMARTPHONE ANEMOMETER
Y7901 AAB TEMPSMART TEMP AND HUMID
Y7933 AAB AAB T5-100 TEMPSMART TEMP AND HUMID
Y6994 AAB AAB SPM-100 SMARTPHONE MANOMETER
Y6995 AAB AAB PRB-KIT PROBE KIT
Y7900 ARB *SMART ANEMOMETER.
85N71 CPS PRODUCTS CANADA INC RFN REPLACEMENT SENSOR - L53000/B
Y1229 1 CPSPRODUCTS CANADA INC R pere LA
X2655 DIVERSITECH CORPORATION MS 08500 GE TECMATE PRO SERVICE TOOL
Y8028 DIVERSITECH CORPORATION DI 24-460 PIVOT33 WORKLIGHT - CAMO'
Y9234 FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC FI SMAN360 DIG MAN/VAC W/CLAMPS
Y9235 FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC FI SMAN460 4PORT WIRELESS MAN/VAC
Y9236 FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC FI SC440 ESS CL METER TRMS STRAP
Y9237 FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC FI SC260 COM CL METER TRMS MAG
Y9238 FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC FI SRS3 JOB LINK REF SCALE W/REMOTE
Y9239 FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC FI ADK7 ADLS2, ASA2, RCT2 LEAD KIT
Y9240 FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC FI SDMN5 DUAL PRESSURE MANOMETER
Y9241 FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC FI SPK1 PCKT THERMOMTR (SELL 1 INDIV PC)
Y9242 FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC FI TC24 PIPE CLAVIP

THERMOCOUPE (1 3/8")

11



LENNOX
CATALOG #

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Y9243

Y9295

Y9296

Y7841

Y7840

Y7833

Y7832

Y7842

Y7843

Y7831

Y7837

Y7845

Y7827

Y7825

Y7826

Y7828

FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC

FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC

FIELDPIECE INSTRUMENTS INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FI BG44 SERVICE TOOL BAG

FI JL3KH6 JOB LINK CHARGE AND AIR KIT

FI SRS1 REFRIGERANT SCALE

FL TMAS MINI-VANE ANEMOMETER

FL TMAT0A ANEMOMTR THERMOMTR,
FLEX VANE

FL TL75 TEST LEAD SET

FL TL220 SUREGRIP
INDUSTRIAL TEST LD ST

FL THWD-3 DGTL SLNG PSYCHROMTR

FL TH-1 RELATIVE
HUMIDITY TEMPERATURE

FL T5-600 ELECT TSTR
VLTGE CNT CRRT 600V

FL RLD-1 REFRIGERANT LEAK DETECTOR

FL IR-710 10:1 IR THERMOMETER

FL FLUKE-971 TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITY METER

FL FLUKE-902 FC TRMS
WIRELESS HVAC CLAMP

FL FLUKE-324 400A AC
TRMS CLMP MTR WTEMP

FL FLUKE-116 HVAC/R
TRUE RMS MULTIMETER

12



LENNOX
CATALOG #

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Y7836

Y7838

Y7846

Y7844

Y7839

Y7829

Y7830

Y7835

Y7834

Y7898

Y7899

18Y20

40E55

40E56

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

FLUKE ELECTRONICS CANADA INC

Yellow Jacket

Yellow Jacket

FL C25 SOFT CARRYING CASE

FL AMP-310 600A
TRMS CLMP MTR WMTR TST

FL AM-570 INDUST DGTL MLTIMTR WTRMS

FL AM-520 HVAC CONTRACTOR
MULTIMETER

FL ACD-14-PRO
DL DSPLY CLAMP MLTIMTR

FL 80PK-8 TYPE-K
PIPE CLMP THERMOCPL PRB

FL 80PK-11 TYPE-K
VELCRO TEMPERATURE PRB

FL 80PK-1 TYPE-K,
THERMOCOUPLE BEAD PRB

FL 80AK-A TYPE-K,
THERMOCOUPLE ADAPTER

RI HEAT PUMP MANIFOLD WITH HOSE

RI DELUXE FLARE TOOL 1/8-3/4

CM A810 ADJ PWR NZL

MS 79404 AAA BATTERY
ALKALINE-IND EA

MS 79405 9V BATTERY ALKALINE-IND EA

13



LENNOX

CATALOG # DESCRIPTION
66P79 BM 0141 SPRAYER 1 QUART
74X60 6A THRZ386 THREADED ROD 3/8x6’
X9577 Nu Calgon NU 4300-89 RX11 INJECTION TOOL
X9578 Nu Calgon NU 4?8(%—?&;_;NFELSLEHTOOL
Y8217 VP-TP3, Tool Pouch
Y8218 VP-TP4, Tool Pouch
Y8219 VP-Tech Pac, Tool Backpack
Y8220 VP-Tech-LC, Tool Bag
Y8221 VP-MC, Diagnostics Bag
Y8222 VP-MB, Meter Bag
Y8223 VP-MB2, Meter Bag
Y8731 Nest NT NC2100ES Nest Outdoor Camera

BUY ONLINE PICK UP IN STORE

FOR FULL TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND LIST OF QUALIFYING PRODUCTS VISIT

LENNOXPROS.COM/TOOLS



https://www.lennoxpros.com/partsplus/promotions

